Gymnast
* Kidd, Kellie
* Sutton, Abbey
Holmen, Emily
* Ross, Lauren
* Heator, Kayla
* Kuehl, Callie
*Wagner, Kaylene
* Freeman, Kelley
* Radke, Caitlin
* Eberly, Trisha
* Cannon, Jacquelyn
* Weiler, Emma
Caywood, Amanda *
* Capps, Laura
* Houser, Emily
* Dawson, Kala
Miller, Nicole *
Moran, Kaitlin *

Regional Report - All Around

Grade
11
12
11
11
11
10
12
10
10
11
10
12
12
12

9
12
12
12

School
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Lake Central

Fremont
Chesterton

Hobart
Chesterton

Carroll

Crown Point
Crown Point
DeKalb
Lakeland
Wawasee
Carroll
Carroll
Lakeland
Lakeland

3/8/2008

Score Place
38.775 1
37.800 2
37.425 3
37.250 4
37.150 5
36.950 6
36.850 7
36.675 8
36.475 9
36.275 10
33.450 11
33.425 12
33.175 13
33.050 14
33.000 15
32.325 16
32.300 17
30.525 18



